. Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Intermediate 203
QJeRoBATICS PI"OQ rammez EIAC Total K Signature Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1/4 1
1 L]
: 2
L]
2x4
3 S | 4
\ L]
N 5 .| [ 41 .
L o
L]
Y 1/4
¥ 2x8
6 L]
e
v v,
7 .
|
L]
L[]
L[]
L[]
[ ]
3 [ ]
1/4
» | 12
J 1° 13 14
| ‘o . .
2x8 |
1
H 4x8 Positioning
! X
: 30 .
1
1
i Too Low Trg Violation
1
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
eI e Lak> (:2,0) "OA" m2f [4,13] "GH" £~ (8,0) "@CT 24alt+~ (:1,1) "@D" "h.'8 (1,0) "GLT.."b4. ..+ 3% 01
L és :(Z);" . %?2,}25]] -3?43"@6"+/2[:)1j1)4 (-2,0) "@L" b 4..'+ (3,0) "@L" m- [-8,12] "@F" -',22a'4'"',8+ "@ Insertions Other(note...)
FiglE K|Fig2A K|Fig3H K|FigdC K|[Fig5D K|Fig6L K|Fig7I K|Fig8J K|Fig9L K|Figl0L K|Figi1F K|Figl2L K|Fig13B K|Fig14G K
1261 147221 6|1111  2|7233 6|5211 17(84.11 138521 10(843.1 158411 13(7211 6|7214 6(8821 19(8643 13|2131 14
9111 6[9932 11]9934 11/9432 5/9851 3|9151 2(9.822 99151 2(9.151 2 9.234 9 9832 7
9.1.3.4 8 9.1.3.1 2
9.8.3.1 3
20 17 13 19 20 6 19 17 6 6 20 6 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate Figure K | [ Judges Name e

203

QAeRoBATICS PI"OQ rammez EIAC Total K Signature Number
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1 L]
i .
2x4
4 | Z 3
\ L]
\ | s 4
1 -—| .
L]
L]
L]
L]
L[]
L[]
L[]
[ ]
[ ]
r [ ]
1
1
1
4x8 - Positioning
x 1
: 30 .
1
1
i Too Low Trg Violation
1
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig

ej "@E" ,4k> (-2,0) "@A" m2f [4,13] "@H" f~ (8,0) "@C" 24al++~ (-1,1) "@" “h.'8 (-1,0) "@L" ..'b'4...+ 3% "@I

" A8 e [0,15] "@1" “ "+ pb " ,4'" (-2,0) "@L" b 4..'+ (3,0) "@L" m- [-8,12] "@F" -',22a'4"'"',8+ "@ .

L" bb "GB" irp, 48~ [.2,3] -3% "6G" /o131 g : Insertions Other(note...)
FiglE K|Fig2A K|Fig3H K|Fig4C K|[Fig5D K|Fig6L K|Fig7I K|Fig8J K|Fig9L K|Figl0L K|Figi1F K|Figl2L K|Fig13B K|Fig14G K
1261 147221 6|1111  2|7233 6|5211 17(84.11 138521 10(843.1 15(84.11 13(7211 6|7214 6[8821 19(8643 13|2131 14
9111 6[9932 11]9934 11/9432 5/9851 3|9.151 2(9.822 99151 2(9.151 2 9.234 9 9832 7

9.1.3.4 8 9.1.3.1 2
9.8.3.1 3
20 17 13 19 20 6 19 17 6 6 20 6 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA

Intermediate

2024

Figure K

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

Programme2

EIAC

203

Judges Name

Total K

=1 R

oN

2% "@I" +.''48rc+ 3% "@A" m2f "@H" f (-2,0) 14% "@C" 24al+” (2,0) "@"
pb4.' (-1,-1) "@L" +,4b.'4''+ (-1,0) "@E" ~4''k+> (1,8) "@L"
"@8" irp48~ (0,1) "@G" 1j1

r\

1/4

- 1/4

“TTh's. (-1,8) "@L" b.''4+ "@1" /T +
“m- (10,13) "@F" -22a4,8 (-2,0) "@L" bb(2.'')+

233

Signature Number

Flight #

Fig

Grade

Pos Remarks

1

10

11

12

13

14

30

Positioning

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqual Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Figil K
8521 10
9822 9

Fig2A
7.2.2.1
9.9.3.2

K|Fig3H
1111

9.9.34

K|Fig4cC
7233
9.4.3.2

9.1.34

Fig5D K
5211 17
9851 3

Fig6 L
8.4.1.1
9.1.5.1

o
N

1 1

o U1 oy R

19 17 13 19 20

K|Fig7J
8431 1

219.1.51

Fig8L
8411 1
9.1.1.1
9.1.5.1

Fig9E
1.2.6.1

1 .2.6.
9.1.1.1

w
N g R
N o w R

Figi0L K
7211 6

—
o R

20 6

Fig 11 F
7.2.14

Fig12L K
8821 19
9152 4

Fig13B K
8643 13

K
6
9 9.8.3.2 7
2
3
0

o4

6 20

Fig14G K
2131

14

14

Pilot:

A/C:




CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juaes ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 233

2X4 Fig Grade Pos Remarks

| 1

| S

1/4

10

1/4 ¥

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
-2% "@I" +.''48rc+ 3% "@A" m2f "@H" f (-2,0) 14% "@C" "~24al+  (2,0) "@D" “""h'8. (-1,0) "@L" b.''4+ "@I" /T +

b4.' (-1,-1) "@L" +,4b.'4''+ (-1,0) "@E" “4''k+> (1,8) "@L" “'m- (10,13) "@F" -22a4,8 (-2,0) "@L" bb(2.'')+ .
E@B" ir(~p4s~)(e,@1) :@G" 1j1 Lo e ey e ) e 2.8 (2,0) € 210 Insertions Other(note...)

FiglI K|Fig2A K|Fig3H K|Fig4C Fig5D K|Fig6L K|Fig7J

K Fig 8L
8521 10[7.2.21 1111 7233 6[5211 178411 13(8.431 1
5
8

8411 1
9.1.1.1
9.1.5.1

Fig9E K|Fig10L K|Fig11F
1261 14[7211  6]7.2.14
9111 6 9.23.4

Figl2L K|Fig13B K|Fig14G K
8821 19(8643 132131 14
9152 4[9832 7

=
N
w

N g R

9822 9(9932 119934 11]943.2 9.8.5.1 3(9.1.5.1 219.1.51
9.1.34

N o w R

0
—
w
—

O wnNwWo R

19 17 13 19 20 6 17 6 20 6 2 6 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



Figure K Judges Name Flight #

203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

CIVA Intermediate 2024

o
R

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

¥ 2x8 .

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig

"@" hg (-2,1) "@E" ,4k (-4,8) "@A" m2f "@H" f (9,12) 4% "@C" 24al (-10,0) "@I" ' +48rc (-2,0) "@1" " pb',4.
7,4) "@L" n(''2..'),4'- (-3,0) 15% "@F" - °22a4,8+ " "@L" v’ "@B" .irpds~ "@G" 131 .
7,4 "eut n€ )4 (3,0 @ L8 TOT v TERT Arpasy 106 1) Insertions Other(note...)

FigiD K|Fig2E K|Fig3A K|Fig4H K|Fig5C K|Fig6I K|Fig7] K|Fig8L K|Fig9F K|Fig1i0L K|Fig11B K|Fig12G K
52.1.1 171261 14[7221  6|1l11  2[7233  6(8521 10(84.3.1 15/13.11.1 20|7.2.1.4 6|1.1.6.1 10(8.6.4.3 13[2.1.3.1 14
9851 3|9.1.11  6[9932 11[9.934 11|9.43.2 5[/9822 9[9.151 2|9.142 4[9234 9 9832 7
9.1.34 8 9111 69131 2
9831 3
20 20 17 13 19 19 17 12 20 12 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juges ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 233

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

2x8 Y-

2x4

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@" h8 (-2,1) "@E" ,4k (-4,0) "@A" m2f "@H" f (9,12) 4% "@C" 24al (-10,0) "@I" " +48rc (-2,0) "@" " pb',4.

(-7,4) "@L" n(''2..'),4'- (-3,0) 15% "@F" - 22a4,8+  "@L" v’  "@B" .irpas~ "@G" 1j1 Insertions Other(note...)

FigiD K|Fig2E K|Fig3A K|Fig4H K|Fig5C K|Fig6I K|Fig7] K|Fig8L K|Fig9F K|Fig1i0L K|Fig11B K|Fig12G K
52.1.1 171261 14[7221  6|1l11  2]7233  6[8521 10(84.3.1 15/13.11.1 20|7.2.1.4 6|1.1.6.1 10(8.6.4.3 13[2.1.3.1 14
9851 3|9.1.11  6[9932 11[9.934 11|9.43.2 5[/9822 9[9.151 2|9.142 4[9234 9 9832 7
9.1.34 8 9111 69131 2
9831 3
20 20 17 13 19 19 17 12 20 12 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juges ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

= |25

2 Fig Grade Pos Remarks
®

h |
2x4 , L
< 1
o 4x8 2

oy
-—
Y
N

1/4

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@A" m2f "@C" 7% 24al (-1,0) "@I" ,48rc (1,15) "@1" pb4 (-3,2) "@E" 4k (9,0) "@L" v---~ (0,12) "@F" -22a4,28 "

@L" v "@B" ..irpa8 (-4,1) "@H" f (-5,0) "@" h28 (8,1) "@G" 1j1 Insertions Other(note...)

FiglA K|Fig2C K|Fig3I K|Fig4) K|Fig5E K|Fig6L K|Fig7F K|Fig8L K|Fig9B K|Figi0H K|Fig11D K|Fig12G K
7221 67233 6(8521 10(843.1 15/1.2.6.1 14|1171 9(7214 61161 10(8.643 13|1111  2|52.1.1 17[2.131 14
9932 11(9.4.3.2 5[9822 9[9.151 2|9111 6 9234 9 9832 7(9.9.34 11]9.851 3
9.1.34 8 9131 2
9.83.1 3
17 19 19 17 20 12 20 12 20 13 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juaes ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

233

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

1/4 5

4x8

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
"@A" m2f "@C" 7% 24al (-1,0) "@I" ,48rc (1,15) "@1" pb4 (-3,2) "@E" 4k (9,0) "@L" v---~ (0,12) "@F" -22a4,28 "

@L" v "@B" ..irpa8 (-4,1) "@H" f (-5,0) "@" h28 (8,1) "@G" 1j1 Insertions Other(note...)

FiglA K|Fig2C K|Fig3I K|Fig4) K|Fig5E K|Fig6L K|Fig7F K|Fig8L K|Fig9B K|Figi0H K|Fig11D K|Fig12G K
7221 67233 6(8521 10(843.1 15/1.2.6.1 14|1171 9|7214 61161 10(8.643 13|1111  2(5211 17[2.131 14
9932 11|9.4.3.2 5(9822 9|9.151 2|9111 6 9234 9 9832  7(9.9.34 11(9.851 3
9.1.34 8 9131 2
9.83.1 3
17 19 19 17 20 12 20 12 20 13 20 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juaes ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

= |25

N Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1 1

4x8

2x4

4x8

10

11

12

13

14

12 |13v(

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@I" "+ "pb T,4'+ " "@EI" 2> 2% T T 48 “rc+ 777 (-3,7) "@A" m2f (5,7) "@C" 4% 24al "@EL" 2> TC+v 4+ "

@8" -4% “"+.....irpd8 [4,0] "@" /°+ a4tk (-2,0) "@L" m- (8,13) "@F" -22a4,28 "@L" 9> m .
2 (-2,18) "@H" -1% “F+ "@L" > 2% " e m@E" 3% 25> 191 Insertions Other(note...)

Figl] K|Fig21 K|Fig3A K|Fig4C
8431 15[8521 10{7.2.21 23,
9451 2[9822 9/9.932 11]9.432

Fig5L K|Fig6B K|Fig7D K|Fig8E K|Fig9L K|Fig10F
1161 10(8643 13|5211 17|1261 14|7.211 67214
9832 7[/9851 3|91l 6 9.23.4

K|Figi1L K|Fig12H K|Fig13L K|Fig14G K
6
9
9131 2
3
0

7.2.2.1 1111 8573 10|2131 14
9132 49934 11]9.13.2 4

wu
(=)
~
N
w
w
o U1 oy R
w
o
o

17 19 17 19 6 20 20 20 6 2 6 13 6 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juges ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 233

N Fig Grade Pos Remarks

1

- ——

¥ 1/4

4x8 '

2
oN
N

2x4

(<)}
U1

4x8 .

10

11

12

11
13

14

a 13 12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@I" "+ "pb T,4'+ " "@EI" 2> 2% T T 48 “rc+ 777 (-3,7) "@A" m2f (5,7) "@C" 4% 24al "@EL" 2> TC+v 4+ "

@8" -4% “"+.....irpd8 [4,0] "@" /°+ a4tk (-2,0) "@L" m- (8,13) "@F" -22a4,28 "@L" 9> m .
2 (-2,18) "@H" -1% “F+ "@L" > 2% " e m@E" 3% 25> 191 Insertions Other(note...)

Figl] K|Fig21 K|Fig3A K|FigdC K|Fig5L K|Fig6B K|Fig7D K|Fig8E K|Fig9L K|Fig10F K|Figi1L K|Figi2H K|Fig13L K|Fig14G6 K
8431 15[8521 107221 6(7233 6|1161 10/8643 13[5211 17|1.261 14[7211 6|7.214 6(7221  6[L1Ll  2|8573 10[2131 14
951 2[9822 99932 11]9432 5 9832 7[/9851 3|91l 6 9234  9]9.132  4[9934 11]9.132 4
9134 8 9131 2
9831 3
17 19 17 19 6 20 20 20 6 20 6 13 6 14

Pilot: A/C:



. Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Intermediate 2024 203
spepe: | Programme?2 EIAC | Mok | [ o Namber
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
1/4 N 1
1 L]
2
L 2
L]
,"‘\\
1
1
' 3
1
H .
1
1
1/4 ¥ 4
: ....................... 4
1 L]
1
1
1
1
/. 6 °
1
-7 1[4 : 6
1
! .
1
‘
1
1
: 7
7 ! *
R !
2x4 i 4x8 8
L]
L]
L]
L]
L]
1/4
4x8 .
L]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@E" 4k "@" /h28 (2,1) "@L" b4 (-9,0) "@I" /pb,4.+ " "@L" bb(4) "@B" °
7) "@L" 2)-""" "@F" 11% -22a4,8 (-20,0) "@L" 'h...'' (8,0) "@I" 19% ~ T+ " °°° B
--)ng "@:E(“)ﬂ“ -%e'- w+1jf (3,9() --HUL v@;" (®.0) "¢ Insertions Other(note...)
FiglE K|Fig2D K|Fig3L K|Fig4) K|Fig5L K|Fig6B K|Fig7C K|Fig8L K|Fig9F K|Figl0L K|[Figi1I K|Figi2A K|Figi3H K|Fig14G K
1261 14|5211 17|84.11 13(843.1 15(8821 19(8.643 13[7233 6|7521 157214 6|5211 17|8521 10(7221 6|iill 2|2131 14
9111 6[9851 3|9.151 2/9451 2]9.151 29832 7[9432 5/9142 4[9234 9 9822 9(993.2 11]9934 1t
9.1.34 8 9.13.1 2
9.83.1 3
20 20 6 17 6 20 19 6 20 6 19 17 13 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juaes ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

L 233

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

N 1/4 1

4x8

10

11

12
1/4

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
ej "@E" 4k "@" /h28 (2,1) "@L" b4 (-9,0) "@I" /pb,4.+ " "@L" bb(4) "@B" °

7) "@L" ac(2)-"" "@F" 11% -22a4,8 (-20,0) "@L" 'h...'' (8,0) "@I" 19% T+ 7 °°
" m2f "@H" CCf+ "@G" U +131 (3,0) "HUN V2" Insertions Other(note...)

FiglE K|Fig2D K|Fig3L K|[Fig4) K|Fig5L K|Fig6B K|Fig7¢C
1261 145211 17(8.4.11 13|8431 15/8821 19(8.643 13|7.233
9411 6/9851 3|9451 2[9151 2|9151 2[9832  7|9.432

K|Fig10L K|Fig11I K|Fig12A K|Figi3H K|Fig14G K
7214  6[5211 178521 10(7221  6|tlll  2[2131 14
9142  4]9234 9 9822 9[9932 119934 11
2
3
0

w
wu
co v o R
~
ol
[ )
—
—
w
o

20 20 6 17 6 20 19 6 2 6 19 17 13 14

Pilot: A/C:



. Figure K Judges Name Flight #
CIVA Intermediate 2024 203
spepe: | Programme?2 EIAC | Mok | [ o Namber
Fig Grade Pos Remarks
L]
L]
L]
L]
" 5
1
H .
1
1
1
7 1/4 6
]
1 L]
1
1
1
N 1/4 | 2
7. ¢
8
o 8
L]
L]
-¥ 2x8
S~
"9 10
haN 11 .
:_. ........
1/4 ¥ !
: 11
1 L]
1
L ! 10
,,,,,,,,,, b
: 12
4x8 | 2x4 *
i 12
: 13
H .
1
L]
Positioning
30 .
Too Low Trg Violation
Too High Wing Rocks
Interruptions Disqual Fig
eIt 1% S 48 “rc+ (-6,0) "@A" m2f (-3,15) "@H" f "@L" 27277770 (-6,0) "@F" 6% -22a4,28
(0,1) "@3" ““pb4.'+ 7" (1,0) "@E" ,4k "@" /h.'8 (-1,0) "@L" b.'',4''+ " (13,0) "@L" m2 (-3,0) "@B" ..irp4 B
8 (1,0) "@C" 2~ 2021 (-14,0) "@L" m2 (2,0) "@G" /131 (2,2) "HUN v " P Insertions Other(note...)
Fig1I K|Fig2A K|Fig3H K|Fig4L K|Fig5F K|Fig6) K|Fig7E K|Fig8D K|Fig9L K|Figl0L K|Fig11B K|Fig12C K|Figi3L K|Fig14G6 K
8521 10(7.221 6|1111  2|8583 11(7.214  6(8431 15[1.261 14[5211 178411 13(7.221 6(8643 13|7.233 6[7.221 6|2131 14
9822  9[9.932 11]9934 119132 4[9.234 9(9.151 2|9111 6[9.851 3|9.151 2(9132 4[9832 7/9432 5[9.132 4
9.1.2.2 6(9.1.3.1 2 9.134 8
9.8.3.1 3
19 17 13 6 20 17 20 20 6 6 20 19 6 14

Pilot: A/C:



CIVA Intermediate 2024 | |Fioure K| | Juaes ame e
203

AEROBATICS Prog ra m me2 EIAC Total K Signature Number

COMMISSION

Fig Grade Pos Remarks

L G 233

1

114 ¥
2x8 61 .

1/4 N v

10

11

12

13

14

Positioning

30 .

Too Low Trg Violation

Too High Wing Rocks

Interruptions Disqual Fig
"eIT 1% U 48" Trc+ T (-6,0) "@A" m2f (-3,15) "@H" f "@L" """ 2ic’2777 77 (-6,0) "@F" 6% -22a4,28

(6,1) "@3" “pb4.'+ " (1,0) "@E" ,4k "@" /h.'8 (-1,8) "@L" b.'',4''+ > (13,8) "@L" m2 (-3,8) "@8" ..irp4 .
8 (1,0) "@C" 14% °24al (-14,0) "@L" m2 (2,8) "@G" /1j1 (2,2) "HUN V2" Insertions Other(note...)

FiglI K|Fig2A K|Fig3H
8521 10[7.2.21 1111
9822 9]9932 119934 1

Fig 4 L
8583 1
9.1.3.2
9.1.2.2

Fig5F
7.2.1.4

Fig6) K|Fig7E K|Fig8D K|Fig9L K|Fig10L K|Figi1B K|Fig12C K|Figi3L K|Fig14G K
8431 15(1.26.1 145211 17[84.11 13]7.2.21 8643 13[7233  6|7.221 2131 14
5
8

o

— R
(%
w
o
o

9.1.5.1 219.1.11 6(9.8.5.1 319.1.51 9132  4(9832 7(9.4.3.2 9.1.3.2 4
9.134

o A= R
o
[}
~
O wnN W R
[}

19 17 13 6

N

17 20 20 6 6 20 19 6 14

Pilot: A/C:




FAI

AEROBATICS
COMMISSION

"I AT 48'rc++ "@A" m2f (-2,15) "@H" f (2,0) "@C" 2% 24'al~ (-3,0) "@D" "+ “h8 (-2,1) "@E" ~4k T+
3% d "@B" .irpa8 "@L" 2- (-4,0) "@F" 4% -22a4,8 (3,0) "

CIVA

Intermediate

2024

Programme2

EIAC

==1 R

. ON

@1" -1% pba (0,1) "@G" 1j1

aL

Figure K Judges Name

203

Total K

233

Signature

Number

Flight #

Fig Grade Pos

Remarks

1

10

11

12

Positioning

30 .

Too Low

Trg Violation

Too High

Wing Rocks

Interruptions

Disqua

| Fig

Insertions

Other(note...)

Fig1l
8.5.2.1
9.8.2.2

e}

19

Fig2 A
7.2.2.1
9.9.3.2

K
6
11

17

Fig4 C
7.2.3.3
9.4.3.2
9.1.3.4

vt R

19

Fig 5 D
5.2.1.1
9.8.5.1

K
17
3

20

Fig 6 E
1.2.6.1
9.1.1.1

K
14
6

20

Fig7L
1.1.21

12

Fig8 B
8.6.4.3
9.8.3.2

K|FigoL K|Fig10F
13[1.1.13  2|7.2.1.4
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